DM Lag 2013-2014, Semifinal 2 (Norrkoping)

Plac

AWNPEF

Lag Ronder V-O-F Imp

Lirarna 3 3-0-0 234 - 109
NorrFlen 3 1-1-1 156 - 177
Wisth 3 0-2-1 131 - 180
Fors 3 0-1-2 139 - 194

Kvot

2.147
0.881
0.728
0.716

Rond 1 L& 25 jan, 0930!mm0 VP
NorrFlen - Wisth 51-47 16-14
Fors - Lirarna  47-67 11-19

Rond 2 L& 25 jan, kl 1340p1650 VP
Lirarna - NorrFlen 93-27 25-3

Wisth - Fors 49-55 14-16
Rond 3 L6 25 jan, kl 17602010 VP
NorrFlen - Fors 78-37 23-7

Lirarna - Wisth 74-35 22-8




